
S

PABLO
RAMÓN
FRANCISO JAVIER
NICOLÁS
NICOLÁS
ADRIÁN
GERMÁN
GUILLERMO
SERGIO
BELTRÁN
FRANCISCO
ÁLVARO
GONZALO
LIAM
DAVID
JOSÉ LUIS
GONZALO
BORJA
PABLO
JUAN
ROMÁN
ÁNGEL
LUIS
JOSÉ
ANDRÉS
JESÚS
ÁLVARO

AZNAR OLLIETE
CALEYA
DE LA CIERVA
DIEUDE
FERNÁNDEZ-DURÁN
GABAS
GARCÍA
MORETÓN
NATALINO
BUENO
COSCULLUELA
FERREIRO
GONZÁLEZ
Mccoy
nahon
soriano
vinuesa
CEBALLOS
FLORES TASENDE
FONSECA BUELGA
GABAS
GÓMEZ ARTIGAS
HENOC MARTÍNEZ
NARVARTE
PETROS MENDOZA
RIVERO VALERO
ZURITA GASCO

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002

Nombre Apellidos Año FederaciónClub

Centro de Rugby
Madrid

MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA
MADRILEÑA

CR ALCOBENDAS
CRC POZUELO
CR ALCOBENDAS
LICEO FRANCÉS
CISNEROS
LICEO FRANCÉS
LICEO FRANCÉS
CISNEROS
A.D. INGENIEROS INDUST.
LICEO FRANCÉS
A.D. INGENIEROS INDUST.
A.D. INGENIEROS INDUST.
CISNEROS
CRC POZUELO
CR ALCOBENDAS
CRC POZUELO
CISNEROS
LICEO FRANCÉS
CISNEROS
CISNEROS
LICEO FRANCÉS
SOTO DEL REAL
CRC POZUELO
CR ALCOBENDAS
A.D. INGENIEROS INDUST.
ARQUITECTURA
CRC POZUELO

Academia
Nacional



@ferugby

@ferugby1923

@ferugby

STAFF

MIGUEL ÁNGEL PUERTA 
BARROCAL
Director

DIRECTOR PREPARADOR FÍSICO

HELIO ARMENGOD
Preparador físico

TÉCNICO

AZAHARA LOZANO
Técnico voluntaria

TÉCNICO

BLANCA DOMÍNGUEZ
Técnico voluntaria


